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RAL 9005

RS790.M 07

5
0

5
0

5
0

25

34

27,2

1
6

8

3
8

23,5

1-2,5

25

All components to order separately for version under a cap and a cogwheel mechanism are shown check pg. 1B-25.

Swinghandle RS790

How to order:

Type of lock

Finish

TYPE OF LOCK VERSION COMPONENTS MATERIAL
FINISH [C]

For a cap

For a cogwheel mechanism

Housing, Handle,
Sliding dust cover

Swinghandle for Scandinavian cylinder.

Cylinder not included.

Cut out

Housing, Handle,
Sliding dust cover

Polyamide

Polyamide


